
Subject: 2017 SPSG Board of Directors Applications for Review
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 10/04/2016 03:26 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Bob Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>,
Shelby Jordan <SJordan@aegworldwide.com>, Daniel Taban
<daniel@jadeent.com>, Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>

Exec Committee – please find attached five (5) applications for your review for the 2017 
Board of Directors.  Applicants 1-4 submitted by the deadline last Friday, September 30:

1.    Laruen Zaminsky

2.    Susie Goldberg

3.    Terry Rubinroit

4.    Nicholas Busalacchi

5.    Jennie Park**

**The fifth applicant, Jennie Park, submitted late due to a close friend’s passing during 
the submittal process. Her application was submitted today, 10/4. Knowing that SPSG has to 
maintain fairness for the abovementioned applicants who submitted by the deadline, Jennie 
was notified that her late submittal must be approved by the Exec Committee to be 
considered.  Please let me know if you will be making an exception and considering her 
application along with the other 4 applicants. 

Thank you.  

Katie Kiefer

Operations Manager

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

katie@southpark.la <mailto:katie@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1120

Check out our new website: www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>  

fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles <http://fb.com/SouthParkLosAngeles>   |  Twitter/Instagram 
@SouthParkLA
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Attachments:
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Lauren Ziminsky 2017 BOD Application.pdf 312 KB

Nicholas Busalacchi 2017 BOD Application.pdf 311 KB

Susie Goldberg 2017 BOD Application.pdf 311 KB

Terry Rubinroit 2017 BOD Application.pdf 311 KB

Jennie Park 2017 BOD application.pdf 303 KB
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